December 9, 2015
Teresa Burr, Town Clerk
Town of Franklin, MA
355 East Central Street
Franklin, MA 02038

RE: 2016 Meeting Dates of Design Review Commission

Please be advised that the Design Review Commission at its December 8, 2015 meeting, upon motion duly
made and seconded, voted (4-0-0) to approve the meeting dates for the 2016 calendar year. All Design
Review Commission meetings will be held at 7:00 PM in the second floor conference room of 355 East
Central Street, which is known as the Franklin Municipal building.

Meeting Date

Tuesday, January 5, 2016

Application Due Date

Wednesday,

December 30, 2015

Tuesday, January 19, 2016 Wednesday, January 13, 2016

Tuesday, February 2, 2016 Wednesday, January 27, 2016

Tuesday, February 16, 2016 Wednesday, February 10, 2016

Tuesday, March 1, 2016 Wednesday, February 24, 2016

Tuesday, March 22, 2016 Wednesday, March 16, 2016

Tuesday, April 5,2016 Wednesday, March 30, 2016

Tuesday, April 19, 2016 Wednesday, April 13,2016

Tuesday, May 3, 2016 Wednesday, April 27, 2016

Tuesday, May 24, 2016 Wednesday, May 18, 2016

Tuesday, June 7, 2016 Wednesday, June 1, 2016

Tuesday, June 21, 2016 Wednesday, June 15, 2016

Tuesday, July 12, 2016 Wednesday, July 6, 2016

Tuesday, July 26, 2016 Wednesday, July 20, 2016

Tuesday, August 9, 2016 Wednesday, August 3, 2016

Tuesday, August 23, 2016 Wednesday, August 17, 2016

Tuesday, September 13, 2016 Wednesday, September 7, 2016

Tuesday, September 27, 2016 Wednesday, September 21, 2016

Tuesday, October 11, 2016 Wednesday, October 5, 2016

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 Wednesday, October 19, 2016

Tuesday, November 1, 2016 Wednesday, October 26, 2016

Tuesday, November 15, 2016 Wednesday, November 9, 2016

Tuesday, December 6, 2016 Wednesday, November 30, 2016 d
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